
3rd Class Book List 2022-2023 
ENGLISH My spelling workbook D (Prim Ed) New Edition 

Go With the Flow E (CJ Fallon)  

Ready To Go  Portfolio Book (only)  Stage 3 Book 1 (CJ Fallon) 

New Wave English in Practice 3
rd

 Class Revised Edition 2022 ( Prim Ed)  

GAEILGE All Irish books are part of Book Rental (see below) 

MATHS Master Your Maths 3(CJ Fallon) 

Table Toppers 3 (CJ Fallon) 

Operation Maths 3 – Discovery & Assessment Bundle (Edco)  

MUSIC Tin Whistle (Approx €5.00 - Should have from last year) 

Materials 

Children 

will require 

4 Pencils, Parer, Highlighter, Rubber, Crayons 

30cm Plastic Ruler 

4 Large Prit Sticks 

2 Red pens  

A4 Plastic Button Folder  

5 Whiteboard markers 

3 x 80 page maths copy (small boxes) 

10 x 88 page margined exercise copies 

1 A4 Zip Lock Folder  

A4 Manuscript copies x 2 (long copies) 

1 B2 Learn to Write Copy  

1 scrapbook  

Post It Notes 

 

Books available to rent Cost to Buy Cost to Rent 

English A Way with Words 

Reading Zone 

Supplementary Reading Material 

Ready to Go  

11.55 

17.55 

15.00 

22.65 

 

Gaeilge Am don Léamh 

Sin É 

Bun Go Barr 

Abair Liom  

Bua na Cainte 3 (Edco) 

7.60 

17.75 

21.20 

18.95 

17.50 

Religion  Grow In Love 10.50 

Maths Planet Maths 

Operation Maths 

18.45 

13.95 

SESE Windows on the World – History 

Windows on the World – Geography 

Unlocking Science Fusion 

Atlas 

Earthlink 

8.95 

8.95 

11.20 

11.65 

14.60 

Totals Total Cost to Purchase 248.00 25.00   

 

All children must purchase the books at the top of this list and the materials children will 

require.  

 

The remaining books in blue are rented through the school.  Book Rental Fee of €25 is due by 

Wednesday 15th June and can be paid online via a link which will be sent to you via Aladdin. 

 

School Charges for Homework Journals, Visual Arts, Photocopying, Classroom Resources, IT 

and Assessment Tests will be €60 (or € 100 per family) and will be due to be paid after the 

holidays by the end of September 2022 via Aladdin. 

 
 

 


