3rd Class Book List 2022-2023

ENGLISH	My spelling workbook D (Prim Ed) New Edition			
ENGERSIT	Go With the Flow E (CJ Fallon)			
	Ready To Go Portfolio Book (only) Stage 3 Book 1 (CJ Fallon)			
	New Wave English in Practice 3 rd Class <i>Revised Edition 2022</i> (Prim Ed)			
GAEILGE	All Irish books are part of Book Rental (see below)			
MATHS	Master Your Maths 3(CJ Fallon)			
WIATIIS	Table Toppers 3 (CJ Fallon)			
	Operation Maths 3 – Discovery & Assessment Bundle (Edco)			
MUSIC	Tin Whistle (Approx €5.00 - Should have from last			
Materials	4 Pencils, Parer, Highlighter, Rubber, Crayons 3 x 80 page maths copy (small boxes)			
Children	30cm Plastic Ruler		10 x 88 page margined exercise copies	
will require	4 Large Prit Sticks		1 A4 Zip Lock Folder	
win require	2 Red pens		A4 Manuscript copies x 2 (long copies)	
	A4 Plastic Button Folder	1 B2 Learn to Write Copy		
	5 Whiteboard markers		1 scrapbook	
	5 Winteboard markers	Post It Notes		
		1 050 10 1 1000		
	Books available to rent	Cost to Buy	Cost to Rent	
English	A Way with Words	11.55		
	Reading Zone	17.55		
	Supplementary Reading Material	15.00		
	Ready to Go	22.65		
Gaeilge	Am don Léamh	7.60		
	Sin É	17.75		
	Bun Go Barr	21.20		
	Abair Liom	18.95		
	Bua na Cainte 3 (Edco)	17.50		
Religion	Grow In Love	10.50		
Maths	Planet Maths	18.45		
	Operation Maths	13.95		
SESE	Windows on the World – History	8.95		
	Windows on the World – Geography	8.95		
	Unlocking Science Fusion	11.20		
	Atlas	11.65		
	Earthlink	14.60		
Totals	Total Cost to Purchase	248.00	25.00	

All children must purchase the books at the top of this list and the materials children will require.

The remaining books in blue are rented through the school. Book Rental Fee of €25 is due by Wednesday 15th June and can be paid online via a link which will be sent to you via Aladdin.

School Charges for Homework Journals, Visual Arts, Photocopying, Classroom Resources, IT and Assessment Tests will be 60 (or 100 per family) and will be due to be paid after the holidays by the end of September 2022 via Aladdin.